QUITCLAIM D TON, receipt of low, Sole and Sepa D FOREVER QUITC In, Husband and Wi Is Sanders, Husban ts in Common. I interest of the County of Lincol MDRAM,	of which is arate Property CLAIM to fe, as Joint of and Wife, as the undersion and in NEI/4 in County, west corner of the corner of the feet; then of the corner of th	Tenants, so Joint Tenants. gned in and to the , State of Nevada, for SW1/4, of SW1/4, of serunning N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet; thence along said fence pet; thence along said	real
QUITCLAIM D TON, receipt of low, Sole and Sepa D FOREVER QUITC In, Husband and Wi Is Sanders, Husban ts in Common. I interest of the County of Lincol MDRAM,	of which is arate Property CLAIM to fe, as Joint of and Wife, as the undersion and in NEI/4 in County, west corner of the corner of the feet; then of the corner of th	acknowledged, Tenants, as Joint Tenants. gned in and to the , State of Nevada, for SW1/4, or said Section 7 ce running N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet: thence along said fence	real
QUITCLAIM D TON, receipt of low, Sole and Sepa D FOREVER QUITC In, Husband and Wi Is Sanders, Husban ts in Common. I interest of the County of Lincol MDRAM,	of which is arate Property CLAIM to fe, as Joint of and Wife, as the undersion and in NEI/4 in County, west corner of the corner of the feet; then of the corner of th	acknowledged, Tenants, as Joint Tenants. gned in and to the , State of Nevada, for SW1/4, or said Section 7 ce running N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet: thence along said fence	real
QUITCLAIM D TON, receipt of low, Sole and Sepa D FOREVER QUITC In, Husband and Wi Is Sanders, Husban ts in Common. I interest of the County of Lincol MDRAM,	of which is arate Property CLAIM to fe, as Joint of and Wife, as the undersion and in NEI/4 in County, west corner of the corner of the feet; then of the corner of th	acknowledged, Tenants, as Joint Tenants. gned in and to the , State of Nevada, for SW1/4, or said Section 7 ce running N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet: thence along said fence	real
QUITCLAIM D TON, receipt of low, Sole and Sepa D FOREVER QUITC In, Husband and Wi Is Sanders, Husban ts in Common. I interest of the County of Lincol MDRAM,	of which is arate Property CLAIM to fe, as Joint of and Wife, as the undersion and in NEI/4 in County, west corner of the corner of the feet; then of the corner of th	acknowledged, Tenants, as Joint Tenants. gned in and to the , State of Nevada, for SW1/4, or said Section 7 ce running N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet: thence along said fence	real
QUITCLAIM D TON, receipt of low, Sole and Sepa D FOREVER QUITC In, Husband and Wi Is Sanders, Husban ts in Common. I interest of the County of Lincol MDRAM,	of which is arate Property CLAIM to fe, as Joint of and Wife, as the undersion and in NEI/4 in County, west corner of the corner of the feet; then of the corner of th	acknowledged, Tenants, as Joint Tenants. gned in and to the , State of Nevada, for SW1/4, or said Section 7 ce running N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet: thence along said fence	real
QUITCLAIM D TON, receipt of low, Sole and Sepa D FOREVER QUITC In, Husband and Wi Is Sanders, Husban ts in Common. I interest of the County of Lincol MDRAM,	of which is arate Property CLAIM to fe, as Joint of and Wife, as the undersion and in NEI/4 in County, west corner of the corner of the feet; then of the corner of th	acknowledged, Tenants, as Joint Tenants. gned in and to the , State of Nevada, for SW1/4, or said Section 7 ce running N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet: thence along said fence	real
QUITCLAIM D TON, receipt of low, Sole and Sepa D FOREVER QUITC In, Husband and Wi Is Sanders, Husban ts in Common. I interest of the County of Lincol MDRAM,	of which is arate Property CLAIM to fe, as Joint of and Wife, as the undersion and in NEI/4 in County, west corner of the corner of the feet; then of the corner of th	acknowledged, Tenants, as Joint Tenants. gned in and to the , State of Nevada, for SW1/4, or said Section 7 ce running N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet: thence along said fence	real
TION, receipt of low, Sole and Separation, Husband and Wija Sanders, Husband is Sanders, Husband is in Common. I interest of the County of Linco A parcel of lam MDEM Linco MDEM Linco istance of 2,427.5; thence S. 49°05 in Pacific right-old 14'49° E., a distance of 36°02'33° E., a 36°02'33° E., a 56°36'07° E.	of which is arate Property CLAIM to .fe, as Joint ind and Wife, a the undersion and in NE1/4 lin County, he corner 97 feet; thence of 155" W., a di f-way fence; thence 167.60 Fe a distance of a distance of a distance of the corner and the corner and the corner of the	Tenants, so Joint Tenants. gned in and to the , State of Nevada, for SW1/4, of SW1/4, of serunning N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet; thence along said fence pet; thence along said	•
FOREVER QUITO TOREVER QUITO TOREVE	cLAIM to .fe, as Joint on and wife, a the undersion and in NEI/4 in County, b west corner 97 feet; thence 9'55" W., a di f-way fence; to ance 167.60 fe a distance of	Tenants, so Joint Tenants. gned in and to the , State of Nevada, for SW1/4, of SW1/4, of serunning N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet; thence along said fence pet; thence along said	•
FOREVER QUITO TOREVER QUITO TOREVE	cLAIM to .fe, as Joint on and wife, a the undersion and in NEI/4 in County, b west corner 97 feet; thence 9'55" W., a di f-way fence; to ance 167.60 fe a distance of	Tenants, so Joint Tenants. gned in and to the , State of Nevada, for SW1/4, of SW1/4, of serunning N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet; thence along said fence pet; thence along said	•
o FOREVER QUITO n, Husband and Wi is Sanders, Husban ts in Common. 1 interest of the County of Lincol A parcel of la MDB&M, Lincol Which the South istance of 2,427.5 thence S. 49°05 n Pacific right-ol 4'49" E., a distance 36°02'33" E., a 55. 60°36'07" E.	cLAIM to fe, as Joint on and wife, a the undersion and in NEI/4 in County, west corner 97 feet; thene 97 55" W., a di f-way fence; t and islance of	Tenants, as Joint Tenants. gned in and to the , State of Nevada, for SW1/4, of Section 7 are running N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet: thence along said fence eet; thence along said	•
n, Husband and Willia Sanders, Husbands in Common. I interest of the County of Linco A parcel of la MIDEM Lincoln istance of 2,427.5 thence S. 49°05 n Pacific right-old 4'49° E., a distance of 2,33° E., a 55.60°36'07' E.	fe, as Joint ond and Wife, a the undersion ned in NEI/4 nessential	gned in and to the , State of Nevada, 4 of SW1/4, of 5 said Section 7 ce running N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet: thence along said fence ect; thence along said	•
ts in Common. l interest of the County of Lincol A parcel of la MDB&M, Lincol Which the South istance of 2,427.5 ; thence S. 49°05 n Pacific right-ol 4'49" E., a distance of 36°02'33" E., a S. 60°36'07' E.	the undersion and in NEI/4 In County, Nest corner 97 feet; thene 9'55" W., a di f-way fence; the series of the ser	gned in and to the , State of Nevada, 4 of SW1/4, of 5 said Section 7 ce running N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet: thence along said fence ect; thence along said	•
ts in Common. l interest of the County of Lincol A parcel of la MDB&M, Lincol Which the South istance of 2,427.5 ; thence S. 49°05 n Pacific right-ol 4'49" E., a distance of 36°02'33" E., a S. 60°36'07' E.	the undersion and in NEI/4 In County, Nest corner 97 feet; thene 9'55" W., a di f-way fence; the series of the ser	gned in and to the , State of Nevada, 4 of SW1/4, of 5 said Section 7 ce running N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet: thence along said fence ect; thence along said	•
MDB&M Lincol Mirch Che South istance of 2,427.5; thence S. 49°05 n Pacific right-ol 4'49" E., a dista 36°02'33" E., a	In County, Need corner of the	y said Section 7 ce running N. 39°04'25" istance of 283.69 feet: thence along said fence ect; thence along said	' W.,
1stance of 2,427.; ; thence S. 49°09 n Pacific right-ol 4'49" E., a dista 36°02'33" E., a S. 60°36'07" E.	9/ feet; thenc 9 [†] 55" W., a di f-way fence; t ance 167.60 fe a distance of	istance of 283.69 feet: Lhence along said fence eet; thence along said	' W.,
Inton	eet, more or l	69.77 feet; thence less to the point of	
that of the Union	Pacific Resar	' oad. :	
•	_		
		Lene Cole	
-	Donna Darlene		· ·
88.	c/o Barles	ne Harrington	
/	Calien	te, Yev , 99008	
personally otary Public,		•	
. ,			
		•	1
he executed	•		
	ADAMS		
_	personally otary Public,	he executed	personally Otary Public, he executed

149 ruce 438

114903

FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF Beuford Sanders

July 28, 2000 AT 18 MINUTED PAST 04 O'CLOCK

PM PLEOOK 149 OF OFFICIAL

ncconus rage 438 juicous

COUNTY, HEVADA.

149 Met 439

	· ·	,
•		/
	•	(
•	• •	20
•		/
		\
		'
•	•	
《新聞·新聞·李安·爾·梅·梅·	CENTRAL MANAGEMENT	Try Night street and the street and
entration in the State		TO STATE OF THE ST
tate of Nevada		
Declaration of V	•	Octlega Factories
manull OI \		Suga 316 1 Nec 404 (17) 827 (1
Assessor Parcel Number(s		
Assessor Parcel Number(s	9/	/ / \ \
b)		< <
c)		
d)		FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
Type of Property: a) D Vacant Land	b) O Single Fam. Res.	Document/Instrument#: 114903
c) Condo/Twnhse	d) 🔾 2-4 Plex	Book: 149 Page: 438
e) Apt. Bldg.	f Comm1/Ind1	Date of Recording: July 28, 2000
g) 🖸 Agriculturai	h) 🔾 Mobile Home	Notes:
Total Value/Sales Price of	Property	
Deduct Assumed Liens an		S 10,000 00
THE PARTY INSUITABLE OF	ay or encumbrances:	A Total Control of the Control of th
/	u_ (:- e	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
(Provide record	ling information: Doc/Instru	ament #: Book Page:)
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF	RS 375.010, Section 2:	ment #: Book: Page:)
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due:	Book Page)
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed:	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due:	3 4
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed:	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due:	3 4
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed:	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion, per NRS 375.090, Sect	3 4
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion, per NRS 375.090, Sect	3 4
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemptio b. Explain Reason for Ex	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion, per NRS 375.090, Sect xemption:	3 4
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemptio b. Explain Reason for Ex Partial Interest: Percentage	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion. per NRS 375.090, Sect semption:	nion:
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemptio b. Explain Reason for Ex Partial Interest: Percentage The undersigned Seller (Grant BS 375 110 that the information	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion, per NRS 375.090, Sect semption: the being transferred:	s /3 hion:and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375,060 and
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption b. Explain Reason for Ex Partial Interest: Percentage The undersigned Selfer (Grant RS 375.110, that the informatic alied upon to substantiate the interest determination of addition	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion. per NRS 375.090, Section 2: semption: being transferred: itor/Buyer (Grantee), declares a on provided is correct to the besing transferred to the declares a construction provided herein. Further than the construction of the co	and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and at of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if thermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemptio b. Explain Reason for Ex Partial Interest: Percentage The undersigned Selfer (Grant RS 375, 110, that the informatic alied upon to substantiate the in-	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion. per NRS 375.090, Section 2: semption: being transferred: itor/Buyer (Grantee), declares a on provided is correct to the besing transferred to the declares a construction provided herein. Further than the construction of the co	nion:
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemptio b. Explain Reason for Ex Partial Interest: Percentage The undersigned Seller (Grant RS 375.110, that the informatic alled upon to substantiate the in their determination of additiona RS 375.030, the Buyer and	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion. per NRS 375.090, Section per NRS 3	and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and at of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if thermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or alty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to saverally liable for any additional amount owed.
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption b. Explain Reason for Ex Partial Interest: Percentage The undersigned Seller (Grant RS 375.110, that the informaticalled upon to substantiate the inher determination of additions RS 375.030, the Buyer and	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion, per NRS 375.090, Section per NRS 3	and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and at of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if thermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or alty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to saverally lieble for any additional amount owed. BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption b. Explain Reason for Ex Partial Interest: Percentage The undersigned Seller (Grant RS 375.110, that the informatic alled upon to substantiate the infer determination of additioners 375.030, the Buyer and SELLER (GRANT Seller Signature: Device Dev	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion. per NRS 375.090, Section 2: semption: theing transferred: thor/Buyer (Grantee), declares a con provided herein. Further tax due, may result in a penal seller shall be jointly and : TOR) INFORMATION Danten Lot. ARLENE COLE	sand acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and at of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if thermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or alty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to saverally liable for any additional amount owed. BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature: Luctor La Sontia Sanders
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption b. Explain Reason for Ex Partial Interest: Percentage The undersigned Seller (Grant RS 375.110, that the informatic alled upon to substantiate the in ther determination of additions RS 375.030, the Buyer and SELLER (GRANT Seller Signature: Dance De Print Name: Dance De Address: 9/0 Bare 18 ME	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion, per NRS 375.090, Section 2: cheing transferred: choryBuyer (Grantee), declares a conprovided is correct to the best information provided herein. Furtial tax due, may result in a penal Seller shall be jointly and in the period of the penal Seller shall be jointly and in the penal Seller shall be jointly shal	and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and it of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if thermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or altry of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to severally liable for any additional amount owed. BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature: Luctor of Sonia Sanders Print Name: Berker of A Sonia Sanders
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption b. Explain Reason for Ex Partial Interest: Percentage The undersigned Seller (Grant RS 375.110, that the informatic alled upon to substantiate the in their determination of additional RS 375.030, the Buyer and SELLER (GRANT Seller Signature: Danne De Print Name: Danne De Cooper Signature: Danne De Cooper	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion. per NRS 375.090, Section 2: semption: theing transferred: thor/Buyer (Grantee), declares a con provided herein. Further tax due, may result in a penal seller shall be jointly and : TOR) INFORMATION Danten Lot. ARLENE COLE	and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and to of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if thermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or alty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to severally liable for any additional amount owed. BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature: Surfat & Sonia Sanders Print Name: Bustord & Sonia Sanders Address: Bustord & Sonia Sanders
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption b. Explain Reason for Ex Partial Interest: Percentage The undersigned Seller (Grant RS 375.110, that the informatic alled upon to substantiate the in their determination of additiona RS 375.030, the Buyer and SELLER (GRANT Seller Signature: Dearle Dearle Seller Signature: Dearle Dearle Seller Seller Signature: Dearle Dearle Seller Selle	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion, per NRS 375.090, Section 2: cheing transferred: choryBuyer (Grantee), declares a conprovided is correct to the best information provided herein. Furtial tax due, may result in a penal Seller shall be jointly and in the period of the penal Seller shall be jointly and in the penal Seller shall be jointly shal	sand acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and not of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if thermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or alty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to saverally liable for any additional amount owned. BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature: Surfard & Sonia Sanders Print Name: Burkerd & Sonia Sanders Address: P.D. Burk 846 City: Calicale NV
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption b. Explain Reason for Ex Partial Interest: Percentage The undersigned Seller (Grant RS 375.110, that the informatic alied upon to substantiate the inter determination of additions RS 375.030, the Buyer and ESELLER (GRANT Seller Signature: Dance Department Name: Dance Department Dance Dance Department Dance Department Dance Department Dance Dance Dance Department Dance Dance Dance Dance Dance Dance Dance Dance D	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion. per NRS 375.090, Section 2: semption: theing transferred: story/Buyer (Grantee), declares a con provided is correct to the bear formation provided herein. Furtual tax due, may result in a penal Solier shall be jointly and in the section of the section	sand acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and it of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if thermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or alty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to saverally liable for any additional amount owed. BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature: Luctor of Sonia Sanders Print Name: Burker of Sonia Sanders Address: Files & 846 City: Calicate NV State: Nr. 2900 \$
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption b. Explain Reason for Ex Partial Interest: Percentage The undersigned Seller (Grant RS 375.110, that the informatic alled upon to substantiate the inter determination of additional RS 375.030, the Buyer and SELLER (GRANT Seller Signature: Double Dear 15 ME Address: Solo Dar 15 ME Address: Solo Dar 15 ME State: NEV.	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion. per NRS 375.090, Section 2: semption: theing transferred: story/Buyer (Grantee), declares a con provided is correct to the bear formation provided herein. Furtual tax due, may result in a penal Solier shall be jointly and in the section of the section	and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and to fitheir information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if thermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or alty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to severally liable for any additional amount owed. BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature: Surfat & Sonia Sanders Print Name: Borker & Sonia Sanders Address: P.O. Box 846 City: Colicate NV State: Nr. 29008 Telephone: (725) 786-3465
(Provide record Transfer Tax Value per NF Real Property Transfer Tax If Exemption Claimed: a. Transfer Tax Exemption b. Explain Reason for Ex Partial Interest: Percentage The undersigned Selfer (Grant RS 375.110, that the informatic alled upon to substantiate the infer determination of additional RS 375.030, the Buyer and SELLER (GRANT Selfer Signature: Dance Description of the Company of th	RS 375.010, Section 2: x Due: ion. per NRS 375.090, Section 2: semption: theing transferred: thory Buyer (Grantee), declares a conprovided is correct to the best information provided herein. Further tast tax due, may result in a penal seller shall be jointly and a seller shall be jointly as a se	sand acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and it of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation if thermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or alty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to saverally liable for any additional amount owed. BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION Buyer Signature: Luctor of Sonia Sanders Print Name: Burker of Sonia Sanders Address: Files & 846 City: Calicate NV State: Nr. 2900 \$

· .	
	· 1
<u>*</u>	
and the state of t	SENENGEN CONTRACTOR OF THE SENENGE O
ate of Nevada	
eclaration of Value	· Maria Armania · Ma
No. 20 September 1995	
Assessor Parcel Number(s)	
a) <u>008-111-03</u>	/ / \ \ \
b)	
c)d)	
Type of Property:	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
a) U Vacant Land b) U Single Fam. Res.	Document/Instrument#: 114903
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: 149 Page: 438
e) Apt. Bldg. f) Comm?/Ind?	Date of Recording 14 28 2000
g) D Agricultural b) D Mobile Home	Notes:
Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	
Deduct Assumed Liens and/or Encumbrances:	1
/ /	
(Provide recording information: Doc/Instrum	ent #: Book: Page:)
Transfer Tax Value per NRS 375.010, Section 2:	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	s
If Exemption Claimed:	1 1
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090, Section	n:
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	
HS 3/5.110. Mat the information provided is correct to the best of	d acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.06 of their information and belief, and can be supported by documenta
uled upon to substantiate the information provided herein. Furth⊻	ermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exempt by of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursus
RS 375.030, the Buyer and Selier shall be jointly and se	everally liable for any additional amount owed.
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	
Seller Signature:	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Print Name:	Buyer Signature: T. Pauxon
Address:	Print Name: Kex L. Lausson
	Address: 257 Lyon Octobs
CRV.	
CRy)	City: Calicado
State: Zip:	State: N 12 Zp: 89508
	State: <u>N 12</u> Zp: <u>89608</u> Telephone: 0751 <u>726 - 53.46</u>
State: Zip:	State: N D Zp: 89508